
F L O O R  P L A N S

https://drehomes.com/property/arbor-view-ellington-arjan-dubai/






STUDIO
TYPE A

Internal Living Area

403.65 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

48.22 sq. ft

Total Living Area
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STUDIO
TYPE B

1st Floor 

2nd - 7th Floor 

Internal Living Area

465.00 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

48.22 sq. ft

Total Living Area

513.22 sq. ft
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1  BEDROOM
TYPE A

1st Floor 

2nd - 7th Floor 

Internal Living Area Outdoor Living Area Total Living Area

795.02 sq. ft 98.17 sq. ft 893.19 sq. ft
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1  BEDROOM
TYPE B

1st Floor 

2nd - 7th Floor 

Internal Living Area

880.92 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

66.31 sq. ft

Total Living Area

947.22 sq. ft

1st Floor 
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

0809101112

13

14

15

16

17 18 19
20

21

01

02

03

04 05

07

08
06

09

1012 11131415

16

17

18

19

20

21 22 23
24

25

2nd - 7th Floor 
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1  BEDROOM
TYPE C

1st Floor 

2nd - 7th Floor 

Internal Living Area

949.81 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

78.58 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1028.38 sq. ft
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2 BEDROOM
TYPE A

1st Floor 

2nd - 7th Floor 

Internal Living Area

1108.58 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

96.01 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1204.59 sq. ft
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2 BEDROOM
TYPE B

Internal Living Area

1188.98 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

65.44 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1254.43 sq. ft
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2 BEDROOM
TYPE C

Internal Living Area

1232.36 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

65.44 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1297.80 sq. ft
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2 BEDROOM
TYPE D

Internal Living Area

1293.28 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

66.41 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1359.70 sq. ft

1st Floor 
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

0809101112

13

14

15

16

17 18 19
20

21

01

02

03

04 05

07

08
06

09

1012 11131415

16

17

18

19

20

21 22 23
24

25

2nd - 7th Floor 

Kitchen

FR.

Dining
Area

Laundry
Room

BedroomPrimary
Bedroom

Balcony

Living
Area

Maids
Room

Work
Station

Bath

Bath
Bath

Powder
Room

D/W



2 BEDROOM
TYPE E

Internal Living Area

1362.60 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

67.27 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1429.88 sq. ft
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3 BEDROOM
TYPE A

Internal Living Area

1605.33 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

65.44 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1670.77 sq. ft
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3 BEDROOM
TYPE B

Internal Living Area

1671.64 sq. ft

Outdoor Living Area

89.99 sq. ft

Total Living Area

1761.62 sq. ft
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